Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

07:45

Ringnummer Kgn

1

2

3

6
10
11
13
15
16
17
18
21
24
28
34
35
36
44
47
72
74
75
76
79
133
170
182
192
208
210
218
219
254
259
281
292
294
355
374
382
384
416
490
502
653
689

242-17-2027
049-17-2300
242-17-2152
045-17-1234
199-17-0423
045-17-1610
059-16-0076
116-16-0401
049-16-1180
199-17-0059
205-17-0169
116-17-0478
049-17-2238
116-17-0587
199-17-0190
199-17-0453
045-17-1017
049-17-2251
242-17-2612
242-16-1666
045-15-0704
045-17-1513
030-15-0111
045-17-0505
199-17-0030
116-17-0193
033-17-0313
199-16-0533
242-16-1486
116-15-0107
199-16-0164
033-17-0637
116-17-0240
116-15-0856
045-17-1179
116-15-0332
116-17-0524
033-17-0102
033-16-0384
045-17-0522
116-16-0004
033-16-0721
033-17-0689
242-15-0659
045-17-1331
059-16-0166

>Cr>»>»CCCCPrCc>r»Ccr»>rCcCcrCcrPrr»r»>»CCCPrPCCCcCcccccccccecr»Ccrr>»r>

16-06-2018fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

920
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:32:30 1.285,47
09:35:35 1.283,03
09:30:45 1.282,97
09:34:45 1.279,96
09:22:29 1.269,23
09:35:01 1.268,62
09:16:58 1.261,81
09:27:31 1.259,86
09:42:47 1.250,91
09:30:18 1.250,83
09:41:12 1.248,96
09:29:19 1.246,09
09:43:21 1.244,92
09:29:33 1.242,14
09:31:17 1.239,40
09:31:17 1.239,37
09:39:16 1.239,35
09:44:02 1.237,77
09:39:38 1.236,19
09:22:48 1.233,64
09:39:11 1.232,77
09:39:18 1.232,37
09:31:50 1.231,10
09:38:29 1.229,78
09:33:26 1.215,30
09:34:17 1.203,84
09:12:28 1.198,38
09:35:59 1.193,66
09:39:16 1.188,87
09:35:47 1.188,34
09:36:03 1.186,66
09:10:48 1.186,57
09:36:43 1.177,34
09:34:55 1.175,89
09:42:20 1.168,18
09:41:06 1.162,50
09:37:32 1.162,30
09:17:54 1.146,12
09:19:31 1.138,15
09:48:41 1.132,95
09:37:03 1.131,49
09:20:37 1.119,79
09:21:00 1.091,78
09:45:18 1.084,96
10:11:45 955,11
10:08:03 886,14

Forening Navn

1/ 28
1/ 20
1/ 47
1/ 39
1/8
1/ 29
1/ 33
177
1/ 22
1/ 33
1/ 15
1/ 43
1/ 22
1/ 19
1/ 17
1/ 27
1/ 24
1/ 16
1/ 29
1/ 30
1/ 23
1/ 23
1/ 8
1/ 30
1/ 11
1/ 29
1/ 24
1/ 11
1/ 20
177
1/ 12
1/ 24
1/8
1/ 17
1/ 12
1/ 21
1/ 4
1/ 25
1/ 27
1/ 14
1/ 22
1/ 23
177
1/3
1/ 4
1/3

242
049
242
045
199
045
033
116
049
199
049
116
049
116
199
199
045
049
242
242
045
045
116
045
199
116
033
242
242
116
199
033
116
116
045
116
116
033
033
045
116
033
033
242
045
242

LARS NIELSEN

K & K SORENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
BJARNE JANIK
STEN JENSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
TEAM TURKMANN
LAYTH&THAER AL
STEEN & BESIM
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
BIRTHE & PETER
SOREN LARSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
JIMMY FREDERICIA
FINN GALLE

ERIK HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ERIK KRUSE

NENAD DEVIC
FREDDY NORDQUIST
NIELS JAWORSKI
IMAN BANISAEED
RENE LARSEN
BENNY JJRGENSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
IVAN JENSEN

IB THOMSEN

JAKOB V. NIELSEN
KJELD & BERILL
MARTIN B. JENSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
FHINN & MONA
MAJA CINIECKA
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
SOREN JZNS

EJGIL JACOBSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
PETER B HANSEN
LUCAS KRAMH@FT
RASMUS BECH

M. HALD PEDERSEN

Point
1.000
998
998
996
987
987
982
980
973
973
972
969
968
966
964
964
964
963
962
960
959
959
958
957
945
936
932
929
925
924
923
923
916
915
909
904
904
892
885
881
880
871
849
844
743
689

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-06-2018

Slagspil
224,00

160,00
96,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
10,00



